ETAS ID: TM362066

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BL Acquisition, LLC		09/01/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bullet Line, LLC
Street Address:	6301 E. 10th Avenue
Internal Address:	c/o Leedsworld, Inc.
City:	Hialeah
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33013
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1894445	BULLET LINE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4122091845

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4122974900

Email: iptrademark@cohenlaw.com

Cohen & Grigsby, P.C. **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 625 Liberty Avenue

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15222-3152

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TM15-123 (23490.78) ASSIG	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Noland J. Cheung	
SIGNATURE:	/Noland J. Cheung/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/12/2015	

Total Attachments: 2

source=mx-m850_20151112_095712#page1.tif source=mx-m850 20151112 095712#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 005666 FRAME: 0919

900344011

	Certificate of Amendment (15 Pa.C.S.)	t-Domestic
	Limited Partnership (§ 8	512) ny (§ 8951)
Name	PENNCORP SERVICEGROUP INC. 600 NORTH SECOND STREET PO BOX 1210 HARRISBURG, PA 17108-1210	Document will be returned to the name and address you enter to the test.
)		
in co ersign	mpliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions (red, desiring to amend its Certificate of Limited Partnership/C	relating to certificate of amendment), the organization, hereby certifies that:
. The B	name of the limited partnership/limited liability company is: . Acquisition, LLC	
. The	date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Partnership	o/Organization: June 26, 2008
. Ch	ick, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:	
	amendment adopted by the limited partnership/limited liabil	ity company, set forth in full, is as follows:
he n	ame of the limited liability company: Bullet Lin	e, LLC
] The	amendment adopted by the limited partnership/limited liabiliched hereto and made a part hereof.	ity company is set forth in full in Exhibit A
Che	ck, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:	TO THE STATE OF TH
I Th	e amendment shall be effective upon filing this Certificate of	Amendment in the Department of State.
Th	amendment shall be effective on:at Date Hour	
		Commonwealth of Pen LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDM
		T0624911026

2006 SEP - 1 PM 4: 16

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005666 FRAME: 0920

DSCB:15-8512/8951-2

5. Check if the amendment restates the Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization:
The restated Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization supersedes the original Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization and all previous amendments thereto.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned limited partnership/limited liability company has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be executed this
1st day of September 2836
BL Acquisition, LLC
Name of Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Company
Mallery
Signature Signature
Signature Secretary